

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11725/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2011 in LPA No.908/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SPORTS AUTH.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12466 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12858 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.
Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.
Ms Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.B. Bagga, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP paper books.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

Ad-interim order dated 20.4.2012 is made absolute till
the disposal of the appeals.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Kusum Gulati] |
| Court Master | | Court Master |

