

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 127/2013

SPORTS AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL KUMAR  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
C.A. No. 131/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 132/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Ms. Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent, list  
the matter next week.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2015.12.02  
17:43:07 IST  
Reason: